)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 15, 2024, 05:10:29 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3955 Concurrent Resolution, By Bedingfield, Miller, G.R. Smith, Cato, Bannister, Scarborough, Shoopman, M.A.
Pitts, Duncan, Sandifer, Cooper, Merrill, Crawford, Jennings, Mulvaney, J.M. Neal, G.M. Smith and Loftis
Summary: H.O.G. Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO HONOR AND RECOGNIZE THE HARLEY OWNERS GROUP OF SOUTH
CAROLINA AND TO PROCLAIM SEPTEMBER 22, 2007, H.O.G. DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

04/24/07
04/24/07
05/02/07
05/03/07

05/03/07
05/03/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
05/16/07
05/16/07
05/17/07
05/17/07
05/18/07
05/23/07

House
House
House
House

House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced HJ-85

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-85

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: G.R.Smith, Loftis, Cato, Bannister, Scarborough,
Shoopman, M.A.Pitts, Duncan, Sandifer, Cooper, Merrill, Crawford, Jennings, Mulvaney,
J.M.Neal, G.M.Smith

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-162

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-7

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-15

Amended and adopted SJ-31

Returned SJ-31

Scrivener's error corrected

Concurred in amendment HJ-33

Page 1 of 1



