South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 05:10:29 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3955 Concurrent Resolution, By Bedingfield, Miller, G.R. Smith, Cato, Bannister, Scarborough, Shoopman, M.A. Pitts, Duncan, Sandifer, Cooper, Merrill, Crawford, Jennings, Mulvaney, J.M. Neal, G.M. Smith and Loftis Summary: H.O.G. Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO HONOR AND RECOGNIZE THE HARLEY OWNERS GROUP OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO PROCLAIM SEPTEMBER 22, 2007, H.O.G. DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

04/24/07	House	Introduced HJ-85
04/24/07	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-85
05/02/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65
05/03/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: G.R.Smith, Loftis, Cato, Bannister, Scarborough,
		Shoopman, M.A.Pitts, Duncan, Sandifer, Cooper, Merrill, Crawford, Jennings, Mulvaney,
		J.M.Neal, G.M.Smith
05/03/07	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-162
05/03/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/08/07	Senate	Introduced SJ-7
05/08/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-7
05/16/07	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-15
05/16/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-15
05/17/07	Senate	Amended and adopted SJ-31
05/17/07	Senate	Returned SJ-31
05/18/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/23/07	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-33